SIHNV Composition Plan Unanimously Adopted by Committee of Representation

Today the Committee of Representation voted on the SIHNV Composition Plan at the Creditors' Meeting. All members of the Committee of Representation voted in favor of the SIHNV Composition Plan and as a result it is adopted. The SIHNV Composition Plan will now need to be considered by the District Court of Amsterdam in a confirmation hearing that has been scheduled for 10.00 (CET) on 16 September 2021 at the District Court of Amsterdam.